November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
REPORT CARD PPE REPORT

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

STATE, LOCAL

FEDERAL AND OTHER
CODE SCHOOL NAME FUNDS FUNDS TOTAL
500111 Essex Elementary School 662 21,128 21,790
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES 649 21,365 22,014

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

CODE SCHOOL NAME

500111 Essex Elementary School
TOTAL SCHOOL EXPENDITURES
DISTRICT CENTRAL EXPENDITURES

OUTPLACED/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS
TOTAL DISTRICT EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT.

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

November 22, 2019

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT
2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES PUPILS  FED ST/LOC  PRI/OTH SCHL PPE CENTRAL
4,908,537 343 635 13,674 1 14,311 7,480
4,908,537 343 635 13,674 1 14,311 7,480
2,565,604 343 27 7,453 0 7,480

230,880 7 0 32,983 0
7,705,021 350 649 21,364 1

ALL AMOUNTS

TOT PPE

21,790

21,790

32,983
22,014



November 22, 2019

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT
DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

LOW HIGH PCT HI INSTR- SUPPORT IMPROV LIBR SUPPORT SCHOOL PLANT TRANSP ENTERP
CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE ENROLL NEED UCTION SVCS INSTR SVCS INSTR ADMIN OPS NOTHOME OPS
500111 Essex Elementar PK 06 343 29 10,141 722 30 47 163 879 2,094 0 0

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

MINOR
CONST

234

TOTAL

14,311



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT
DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX 2017-18

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

LOW HIGH PCT HI EMPLOYEE PURCH
CODE SCHOOL NAME GRADE GRADE ENROLL NEED SALARIES BENEFITS SVCS SUPPLIES PROPERTY OTHER TOTAL
500111 Essex Elementary School PK 06 343 29 9,669 151 1,617 861 186 1,826 14,311

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.



November 22, 2019
CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES
DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX 2017-18
PUPIL

FUNCTION EXPENDITURES PUPILS  BASIS PPE

INSTRUCTION 3,718,515 350 1 10,624
SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS 247,631 343 2 722
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION 82,592 343 2 241
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN 1,273,735 343 2 3,714
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN 301,413 343 2 879
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES 1,068,750 343 2 3,116
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT 718,266 343 2 2,094
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 201,325 335 3 601
FOOD SERVICES 12,522 343 2 37
ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS 0 343 2 0
MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION 80,273 343 2 234
TOTAL 7,705,021 350 1 22,014

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION
AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS
INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS

1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
3 - TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED



DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

OBJECT

SALARIES

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
PURCHASED SERVICES
TUITION

SUPPLIES

PROPERTY

OTHER

TOTAL

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES

DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT

EXPENDITURES

4,140,674
1,264,133
1,055,706
230,880
318,499
63,937
631,191
7,705,021

2017-18

PUPILS

343
343
343

7
343
343
343
350

PUPIL
BASIS

SIS I \C R S \C I \C I\ )

PPE

12,072
3,686
3,078
32,983
929
186
1,840

22,014

November 22, 2019

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION

AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION,COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT.

INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS
1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS
4 - OUTPLACED PUPILS

ALL AMOUNTS
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