CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE	SCHOOL NAME	FEDERAL FUNDS	STATE, LOCAL AND OTHER FUNDS	TOTAL
500111	Essex Elementary School	662	21,128	21,790
TOTAL DIS	STRICT EXPENDITURES	649	21,365	22,014

November 22, 2019 CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES REPORT CARD EXPANDED PPE REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE	SCHOOL NAME	EXPENDITURES P	UPILS	FED	ST/LOC	PRI/OTH	SCHL PPE	CENTRAL	TOT PPE
500111	Essex Elementary School	4,908,537	343	635	13,674	1	14,311	7,480	21,790
TOTAL SCH	HOOL EXPENDITURES	4,908,537	343	635	13,674	1	14,311	7,480	21,790
DISTRICT	CENTRAL EXPENDITURES	2,565,604	343	27	7,453	0		7,480	
OUTPLACED	D/OUT OF DISTRICT PUPILS	230,880	7	0	32,983	0			32,983
TOTAL DIS	STRICT EXPENDITURES	7,705,021	350	649	21,364	1			22,014

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE	SCHOOL NAME		HIGH GRADE	ENROLL	PCT HI NEED	INSTR- UCTION	SUPPORT SVCS	IMPROV INSTR	LIBR SVCS	SUPPORT INSTR	SCHOOL ADMIN	PLANT OPS	TRANSP NOTHOME	ENTERP OPS	MINOR CONST	TOTAL
50011	1 Essex Elementar	PK	06	343	29	10,141	722	30	47	163	879	2,094	0	0	234	14,311

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES SCHOOL LEVEL PPE COMPARISON BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

PER-PUPIL EXPENDITURES

CODE SCHOOL NAME	LOW HIG GRADE GRA		PCT HI NEED	SALARIES	EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	PURCH SVCS	SUPPLIES	PROPERTY	OTHER	TOTAL
500111 Essex Elementary School	PK 06	343	29	9,669	151	1,617	861	186	1,826	14,311

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY FUNCTION REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

			PUPIL	
FUNCTION	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
INSTRUCTION	3,718,515	350	1	10,624
SUPPORT SERVICES - STUDENTS	247,631	343	2	722
SUPPORT SERVICES - INSTRUCTION	82,592	343	2	241
SUPPORT SERVICES - GENERAL ADMIN	1,273,735	343	2	3,714
SUPPORT SERVICES - SCHOOL ADMIN	301,413	343	2	879
CENTRAL AND OTHER SUPPORT SERVICES	1,068,750	343	2	3,116
OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT	718,266	343	2	2,094
STUDENT TRANSPORTATION SERVICES	201,325	335	3	601
FOOD SERVICES	12,522	343	2	37
ENTERPRISE OPERATIONS	0	343	2	0
MINOR SCHOOL CONSRUCTION	80,273	343	2	234
TOTAL	7,705,021	350	1	22,014

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION, COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION. PUPIL BASIS

1 - ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS

2 - ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS

3 - TOTAL PUPILS TRANSPORTED

CONNECTICUT STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BUREAU OF FISCAL SERVICES DISTRICT LEVEL PPE BY OBJECT REPORT 2017-18

DISTRICT: 50 ESSEX

			PUPIL	
OBJECT	EXPENDITURES	PUPILS	BASIS	PPE
SALARIES	4,140,674	343	2	12,072
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS	1,264,133	343	2	3,686
PURCHASED SERVICES	1,055,706	343	2	3,078
TUITION	230,880	7	4	32,983
SUPPLIES	318,499	343	2	929
PROPERTY	63,937	343	2	186
OTHER	631,191	343	2	1,840
TOTAL	7,705,021	350	1	22,014

EXPENDITURES EXCLUDE FOOD SERVICES NOT FUNDED BY LOCAL FUNDS, DEBT, CAPITAL (OTHER THAN MINOR SCHOOL CONSTRUCTION AND EQUIPMENT), ADULT EDUCATION, COMMUNITY SERVICES, AND STATE CONTRIBUTIONS TO TEACHERS RETIREMENT. ALL AMOUNTS INCLUDE REGULAR AND SPECIAL EDUCATION.

PUPIL BASIS

- 1 ENROLLMENT PLUS OUTPLACED PUPILS
- 2 ENROLLMENT IN DISTRICT SCHOOLS

4 - OUTPLACED PUPILS